
 

 

Pre-UIL Region 16 
Concert & Sight Reading Evaluation 

Buddy Holly Hall of Performing Arts & Sciences 
February 25, 2025 

 

 

Concert Winds (Sub Non-Varsity B) – Mr. Wolfe 

8:00 AM Arrive at Band Hall in concert uniform 

   Meet Mr. Wolfe in NRH with instrument & music 

8:15 AM Load buses (as soon as they arrive) 

8:30 AM Depart Frenship 

8:55 AM Arrive Buddy Holly Hall 

9:05 AM Event entrance 

9:15 AM Warm-up 

9:40 AM Performance 

10:10 PM Sight Reading 

10:35 AM Return to buses 

10:50 AM (approx.) Depart Buddy Holly Hall 

11:15 AM (approx.) Arrive Frenship 

  Unload, change clothes if desired 

11:33 AM Go to 4th Period / Lunch 

Follow normal schedule for remainder of the day. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Symphonic Band (Sub Non-Varsity A) – Mr. Pisani 

9:51 AM Report for 2nd Period band class, change into concert uniform 

  Meet Mr. Pisani in NRH with instrument & music 

10:15 AM Load buses 

10:30 AM Depart Frenship 

10:55 AM Arrive Buddy Holly Hall 

11:05 AM Event entrance 

11:15 AM Warm-up 

11:40 AM Performance 

12:10 PM Sight Reading 

12:35 PM Return to buses 

1:00 PM (approx.) Depart Buddy Holly Hall 

1:25 PM (approx.) Arrive Frenship 

  Change clothes if desired 

  Eat lunch provided in Band Hall 

2:06 PM Go to 6th Period 

  Follow normal schedule for remainder of the day. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Wind Symphony (Non-Varsity) – Ms. Lessing 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Follow normal school schedule for morning classes & lunch. 

1:15 PM Proceed to Band Hall (5th period), Change into concert uniform 

  Meet Ms. Lessing in ERH with instrument & music 

1:35 PM Load buses 

1:50 PM Depart Frenship 

2:15 PM Arrive Buddy Holly Hall 

2:25 PM Event entrance 

2:35 PM Warm-up 

3:00 PM Performance 

4:15 PM Sight Reading 

4:35 PM Return to buses 

4:50 PM (approx.) Depart Buddy Holly Hall 

5:20 PM (approx.) Arrive Frenship 

  Unload, go home 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Wind Ensemble (Varsity) – Mr. Carter 

3:48 PM Proceed to band hall (8th period), change into concert uniform 

   Meet Mr. Carter in ERH with instrument & music (eat snack) 

4:15 PM Load buses 

4:30 PM Depart Frenship 

4:55 PM Arrive Buddy Holly Hall 

5:20 PM Event entrance 

5:30 PM Warm-up 

6:00 PM Performance 

6:30 PM Sight Reading 

7:00 PM Return to buses 

  Load percussion equipment 

7:30 PM (approx.) Depart Buddy Holly Hall 

7:55 PM (approx.) Arrive Frenship 

  Unload, go home 

 

 

Students who are ineligible will not be participating in the Pre-UIL event and will follow their normal 

schedule. 

 

The Buddy Holly Hall of Performing Arts & Sciences 

1300 Mac Davis Lane 

Lubbock, Texas 79401 

 

Entry to the Pre-UIL contest is free. 


